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1. And based on the outcome of the vote, do you think that your new municipal government will be better, worse or just the same as the last in being able to provide you and your family with the local city
services that you need?

GENDER EDUCATION
e Female HS Post Sec Univ Grad

Base: All respondents 1046 682 364 229 425 392 89 339 453 165

Weighted 1046 506 540 292 415 339 94* 421 341 189
257 135 122 59 97 100 21 84 95 56

Better 25% 27% 23% 20% 23% 30% 22% 20% 28% 30%
c G G
129 62 67 46 47 36 10 42 44 33

Worse 12% 12% 12% 16% 11% 11% 11% 10% 13% 17%
G

660 309 351 187 271 202 63 296 202 100

The same 63% 61% 65% 64% 65% 60% 67% 70% 59% 53%
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Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base

24 of 24



